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27 September 2021 -
3 October 2021

September 2021 - October 2021
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Monday 27 September

| Tuesday 28 September
__Dail Sitting 14:00 - 2223

- I 12:00 - 12:30 PQ briefing session with officials and Ministers
(Virtual)

M 17:15 - 18:04 Minister Noonan needed for cover on HFA
statements (LH)

M 20:04 - 21:34 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Déil)

Wednesday 29 September
__Dail Sitting 09:12 - 21:30

M 15:30 - 17:00 Minister to close Seanad HFA statements (Seanad
chamber)

M 21:00 - 21:30 Voting Block (LH)

Thursday 30 September
__|Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:53

Friday 1 October

Saturday 2 October

Sunday 3 October

Malcolm Noonan {Housing)
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4 October 2021

October 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
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Monday 4 October Tuesday 5 October

" Dail Sitting 14.00 - 21.48 (LH)

Wednesday 6 October
| Dail Sitting 09:12 - approx. 22:00 (LH)

' Thursday 7 October
| Dail Sitting 09:00 - 18:12 (LH)

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister Noonan to cover Leader's Questions (LH)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister Noonan on Cover QPL (LH)

M 16:09 - 16:57 Minister Noonan to take Topical Issues (LH)

Friday 8 October

Saturday 9 October

Sunday 10 October

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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11 October 2021 -

Octoher 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su
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Monday 11 October ' Tuesday 12 October
__Dail Sitting 13:00-00:30

M 12:00 - 12:10 Minister to take Commencement matter (1)
(Seanad)

M 18:00 - 18:45 Budget press conference (Government Press Centre)

I 20:00 - 21:40 Voting Block - Financial Resolutions (Leinster
House)

Wednesday 13 October
__|Dail Sitting 10:30- 21:30

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover Leaders Questions (LH)

Thursday 14 October
| Dail Sitting 10:30-18:48
| MINISTER ON FRONT BENCH COVER

B 10:30 - 11:30 Minister Noonan to take Seanad Commencement
Matters (Seanad Chamber) &

B 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover Leaders Questions (LH)

M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister to cover QPL (LH)

M 13:47 - 13:55 Minister Noonan- Statement on Budget 2022
M 16:30 - 18:00 Minister on Front Bench Cover (LH)

Friday 15 October

Saturday 16 October

Sunday 17 October

Malcolm Neonan (Housing)
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18 October 2021 -

October 2021
Mo Tuwe Th Fr Sa Su

November 2021
Mo TuWe Th Fr Sa Su

M 10:30 - 11:30 Briefing re Maritime Area Planning Bill 2021
(Webex)

M 15:30 - 19:30 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change
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Monday 18 October Tuesday 19 October

__Dil sitting 14:00- 22:53 (LH)

- 15:10 - 15:30 Minister taking final Commencement Matter
(Seanad)

M 19:10 - 20:10 Minister to cover 2nd hour of SF PMB on Renters
(Dail)

Wednesday 20 October
| Déil sitting 9:12- 21:30 (LH)

M 21:00 - 21:30 Voting Block

Thursday 21 October
| Dail sitting 9:00-20:30 (LH)

M 12:00 - 12:34 Minister to cover LQs (Déil)
M 12:34 - 13:04 Minister to cover QPL (Diil)

I 20:35 - 21:23 Minister Noonan to take Topical Issue 1 and 2
(Dail)

Friday 22 October

Saturday 23 October

Sunday 24 October

Malcoim Noonan (Housing)
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Monday 25 October | Tuesday 26 October

Wednesday 27 October

Thursday 28 October

Friday 29 October

‘Saturday 30 October

Sunday 31 October

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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